Swimming provision in Shrewsbury

Q12 Are you:

Answered: 1,467 Skipped: 457

Male

Female

Transgender

Prefer not to

say
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Male 42.06% 617
Female 55.42% 813
Transgender 0.75% "
Prefer not to say 1.77% 26
Total 1,467
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Swimming provision in Shrewsbury

Q14 What is your age group?

Answered: 1,467 Skipped: 457

0-15

16-19 .

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
0-15 2.52% 37
16-19 5.66% 83
20-29 9.68% 142
30-44 30.67% 450
45-59 32.45% 476
60-69 12.82% 188
70+ 4.50% 66
Prefer not to say 1.70% 25

Total 1,467
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White British

Irish

Gypsy or Irish
Traveller

White European

White and
Black Caribbean

White and
Black African

White and Asian

Indian

Pakistani

Bangladeshi

Chinese

African

Caribbean

Arab

Prefer not to
say

Answer Choices
White British
Irish

Gypsy or Irish Traveller

0%

Q15 What is your ethnicity?

10%

Swimming provision in Shrewsbury

Answered: 1,467 Skipped: 457

20% 30% 40% 50%
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60%

70% 80% 90%

Responses

92.23%

1.09%

0.07%

100%

1,353



Swimming provision in Shrewsbury

White European 1.43% 21
White and Black Caribbean 0.20% 3
White and Black African 0.07% 1
White and Asian 0.41% 6
Indian 0.20% 3
Pakistani 0.07% 1
Bangladeshi 0.20% 3
Chinese 0.14% 2
African 0.00% 0
Caribbean 0.00% 0
Arab 0.07% 1
Prefer not to say 3.82% 56
Total 1,467
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Swimming provision in Shrewsbury
Q16 Do you consider yourself to have a

long term disability?

Answered: 1,467 Skipped: 457

Yes

Prefer not to

say
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 5.39% 79
No 91.55% 1,343
Prefer not to say 3.07% 45
Total 1,467
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